
Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
Official Final Results

05.05.2013

Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total

Elite Men

1. 3 Gehbauer Alexander AUT19900424 TX Active Bianchi 8 1:37:51,2

2. 18 Soukup Christoph AUT19801011 HITEC Team 8 1:37:58,4

3. 1 Markt Karl AUT19800308 Ötztal Scott Racing Team 8 1:39:36,1

4. 22 Skarnitzl Jan CZE 1986071 Sram Rubena Trek 8 1:39:45,9

5. 2 Cink Ondrej CZE19901207 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 8 1:39:52,9

6. 4 Hochenwarter Uwe AUT19861124 FOCUS XC TEAM 8 1:40:28,3

7. 5 PARTI András HUN19820918 WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 8 1:41:09,1

8. 25 Lami Michal SVK19860812 Slovak National Team 8 1:41:39,3

9. 8 Eberl Filip CZE19821114 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 8 1:43:22,9

10. 10 Scheiber Simon AUT19881002 Ötztal Scott Racing Team 8 1:44:50,1

11. 6 JUHÁSZ Zsolt HUN19900724 WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 8 1:45:12,5

12. 9 Haring Martin SVK19861224 CK Banská Bystrica 8 1:46:50,9

13. 11 Szatmáry András HUN19900821 WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 8 1:52:56,2

14. 17 Zöger Manfred AUT19900522 Picher Racing Team 7 1:38:42,0

15. 20 Rehák Vít CZE19940602 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 7 1:39:59,0

16. 14 Boštjan Hribovšek SLO19841105 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 7 1:40:25,1

17. 7 TURK Filip CRO19901203 BBK Sismis Samobor 7 1:42:05,2

18. 21 Hochmüller Christoph AUT19900813 Radclub Arbö Griffen 7 1:51:39,9

16 Csielka Márk HUN19910702 WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 5 DNF

24 Vobecky Zdenek CZE19890923 ELEVEN RUBENA TEST TEAM 3 DNF

23 Vigh Zoltán HUN19870623 WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 2 DNF

19 Grick Matthias AUT19901120 Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 0 DNS

15 Pliem Manuel AUT19850601 Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 0 DNS

13 Pernsteiner Hermann AUT19900807 Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 0 DNS

12 Paprstka Tomas CZE19920301 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS

president of commissaires panel:

Juan GARRIDO



Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
Official Final Results

05.05.2013

Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total

U23 Men

1. 600 Raggl Gregor AUT19920208 Ötztal Scott Racing Team 7 1:31:57,5

2. 613 Mick Christoph AUT19930708 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 7 1:34:00,8

3. 608 Preiss Markus AUT19911113 RC  ASVÖ Volkanksbank Birkfeld 7 1:37:25,2

4. 629 Wetzelberger Philipp AUT19940414 RC Friedberg-Pinggau 7 1:39:24,5

5. 616 Costa Fabian AUT19941008 Hai Powerbike Team Haiming 7 1:40:25,3

6. 606 Urban Ferencak SLO19920109 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 7 1:40:54,3

7. 647 Lami Frantisek SVK19931212 Slovak National Team 7 1:41:37,4

8. 609 Rok Korošec SLO19931124 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 7 1:44:44,9

9. 642 Kaufmann Lukas AUT19940404 Muskelkater Genesis Team 7 1:46:20,3

10. 638 Gantner Roland AUT19910228 URC Lassnitzhöhe 7 1:47:14,6

11. 618 Scherer Julian AUT19920131 The Austrian Musketeers 6 1:33:29,8

12. 631 Bulis Roman CZE19910928 4Ever Cyklobulis 6 1:34:15,0

13. 634 Damek Milan CZE19920604 caffenannini.cz CyclingMTBteam 6 1:35:54,3

14. 637 Ernst Johannes ÄUT19920427 WSA Greenteam Kaindorf 6 1:37:06,1

15. 639 Hochmüller Stephan AUT19921128 Radclub Arbö Griffen 6 1:39:25,7

16. 620 Heigl Philipp AUT19930908 Sportunion  MTB-Team 6 1:48:01,9

17. 644 Traussner Gerald AUT19920214 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 5 1:35:31,6

646 Visnosky Tomas SVK19930601 PRO efect 4 DNF

619 Polansek Eric AUT19920621 RSC Mc Donalds Klopeiner See 0 DNS

625 Bohata Tomáš CZE19931013 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS

633 Lukeš Daniel CZE19940402 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS

president of commissaires panel:

Juan GARRIDO



Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
Official Final Results

05.05.2013

Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total

Elite Women/U23

1. 53 Osl Elisabeth AUT19851121 GHOST Factory Racing 5 1:17:28,4

2. 52 Klemencic Blaza SLO19800311 CALCIT BIKE 5 1:21:06,7

3. 54 Huríková Tereza CZE19870211 Specialized Racing XC 5 1:21:59,9

4. 60 Putz Lena GER19940117 SolutionXXL U23 5 1:25:21,9

5. 51 Mitterbauer Lisa AUT19920913 Team BikePark.ch Adrisport 5 1:27:17,4

6. 64 Rabensteiner Lisa ITA19931104 MTB Pro Team Colnago Sudtirol U23 5 1:28:17,2

7. 63 Machulková Barbora CZE19941109 4Ever Cyklo Bulis U23 5 1:28:38,8

8. 57 Škarnitzlová Jitka CZE19900215 GIANT CYCLING POINT 5 1:32:18,9

9. 65 Vesela Lucie CZE19850417 GT Bicicles Opportunity 5 1:36:00,8

10. 61 Zeller Viktoria AUT19931218 RC ARBÖ ASKO Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding U23 4 1:18:32,2

11. 56 Pirzkallová Zuzana CZE19930818 KONA CYCLING POINT 4 1:20:43,4

12. 62 Göttinger Lisa AUT19940915 URC Bikerei U23 3 1:20:43,8

66 Kollmann Christina AUT19880314 Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 3 DNF

58 Kindlhofer Tina AUT19930107 Team Inn Bike ARBÖ U23 1 DNF

59 Maláriková Michaela SVK19920615 Ski-Bike Sportmed Bratislava U23 0 DNS

55 Kuntová Vendula CZE19931010 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS

president of commissaires panel:

Juan GARRIDO



Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
Official Final Results

05.05.2013

Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total

Junior men

1. 702 Foidl Max AUT19951008 Muskelkater Genesis Team 5 1:10:50,7

2. 701 Ritzinger Felix AUT19961223 Sportunion MTB-Team 5 1:12:01,3

3. 704 Gruber Florian AUT19950524 Muskelkater Genesis Team 5 1:12:49,6

4. 707 Bscherer Moritz AUT19960407 RAD.SPORT.SZENE AUSSEERLAND 5 1:14:17,5

5. 718 Erdélyi Attila HUN19960715 Cube-Csömör 5 1:14:17,6

6. 706 Gregor Krajnc SLO19950903 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 5 1:15:24,6

7. 719 Fusek Martin CZE19950219 4Ever Cyklobulis 5 1:15:48,2

8. 705 Kopfauf Markus AUT19960709 URC Lassnitzhöhe 5 1:16:02,3

9. 714 Srovnalík Filip CZE19961113 4Ever Cyklobulis 5 1:17:42,1

10. 711 Zoister Moritz AUT19961031 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 5 1:19:06,5

11. 703 Salzmann Jodok AUT19950327 mtb team hohenems 5 1:21:58,2

12. 724 Handl Philipp AUT19961126 Hai Powerbike Team Haiming 5 1:22:17,9

13. 709 Pommer Nicolas AUT19950911 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 5 1:27:22,4

14. 716 Bušfy Michal SVK19961005 CK Žilina 5 1:28:17,8

15. 726 Rosenkranz Daniel AUT19960302 URC Lassnitzhöhe 5 1:28:45,0

16. 717 Csonka Olivér HUN19950319 Cube-Csömör 5 1:30:17,7

17. 715 Bodiš Dušan SVK19961221 CK Sered 4 1:12:05,5

18. 720 Huber Maximilian AUT19950201 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 4 1:17:30,7

19. 721 Rauch David AUT19961202 Donau Fritzi Racing 4 1:20:11,3

20. 713 Gamperl Dominik AUT19960730 SU Edlitz-Thomasberg-Grimmenstein 4 1:24:11,3

21. 725 Matej Vrankar SLO19961121 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 2 1:10:59,4

723 Rok Naglic SLO19960309 KK Ravne Koroskem DNS

722 Vomácko Václav CZ19950927 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN DNS

712 Pross Matteo AUT19960420 Zweirad Janger Simplon DNS

710 Costa Julian AUT19960515 Hai Powerbike Team Haiming DNS

708 Tranninger Elias AUT19950817 Muskelkater Genesis Team DNS

president of commissaires panel:

Juan GARRIDO



Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
Official Final Results

05.05.2013

Rank Bib Name UCI-Code Team Laps Total

Junior Women

1. 101 Heigl Nadja AUT19960215 SU MTB Team 4 1:08:33,2

2. 102 Hautz Luca AUT19960806 Muskelkater Genesis Team 4 1:14:35,3

3. 103 Niederacher FranziskaAUT19950831 Team Protek 4 1:18:42,1

4. 104 Wieltschnig Julia AUT19960101 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC-Hermagor 4 1:18:54,1

106 Vanícková Elena CZE19960102 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS

105 Reisenbauer Julia AUT19960127 SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 0 DNS

president of commissaires panel:

Juan GARRIDO



Junioren m

m
1. 702 Foidl Max Muskelkater Genesis Team 0:13:04,46 0:14:28,43 0:14:37,94 0:14:31,78 0:14:08,16 5 1:10:50,7
2. 701 Ritzinger Felix Sportunion MTB-Team 0:13:43,95 0:14:16,14 0:14:28,77 0:14:31,62 0:15:00,82 5 1:12:01,3
3. 704 Gruber Florian Muskelkater Genesis Team 0:13:23,34 0:14:24,23 0:14:52,43 0:14:58,98 0:15:10,65 5 1:12:49,6
4. 707 Bscherer Moritz RAD.SPORT.SZENE AUSSEERLAND 0:14:05,51 0:14:45,26 0:14:50,34 0:15:23,15 0:15:13,30 5 1:14:17,5
5. 718 Erdélyi Attila Cube-Csömör 0:13:05,93 0:14:16,97 0:14:48,42 0:16:36,28 0:15:30,03 5 1:14:17,6
6. 706 Gregor Krajnc CALCIT BIKE TEAM 0:14:01,86 0:14:38,47 0:16:08,86 0:15:14,85 0:15:20,58 5 1:15:24,6
7. 719 Fusek Martin 4Ever Cyklobulis 0:14:03,24 0:15:11,29 0:15:31,17 0:15:40,61 0:15:21,96 5 1:15:48,2
8. 705 Kopfauf Markus URC Lassnitzhöhe 0:13:26,65 0:15:30,91 0:16:35,54 0:15:10,66 0:15:18,62 5 1:16:02,3
9. 714 Srovnalík Filip 4Ever Cyklobulis 0:14:02,97 0:15:46,75 0:16:04,60 0:15:09,24 0:16:38,56 5 1:17:42,1
10. 711 Zoister Moritz RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 0:14:04,30 0:15:03,72 0:16:04,82 0:16:45,22 0:17:08,47 5 1:19:06,5
11. 703 Salzmann Jodok mtb team hohenems 0:13:01,13 0:14:29,87 0:17:32,65 0:21:47,80 0:15:06,79 5 1:21:58,2
12. 724 Handl Philipp Hai Powerbike Team Haiming 0:14:30,63 0:16:13,51 0:17:08,37 0:17:29,27 0:16:56,18 5 1:22:17,9
13. 709 Pommer Nicolas TSV Bike Total Hartberg 0:15:18,68 0:17:38,68 0:17:20,35 0:18:10,62 0:18:54,11 5 1:27:22,4
14. 716 Bušfy Michal CK Žilina 0:16:24,54 0:17:25,16 0:17:40,07 0:17:54,43 0:18:53,65 5 1:28:17,8
15. 726 Rosenkranz Daniel URC Lassnitzhöhe 0:15:55,94 0:17:37,48 0:18:12,30 0:18:16,37 0:18:42,92 5 1:28:45,0
16. 717 Csonka Olivér Cube-Csömör 0:16:14,97 0:17:58,66 0:18:12,36 0:18:15,41 0:19:36,38 5 1:30:17,7
17. 715 Bodiš Dušan CK Sereď 0:16:18,50 0:17:57,50 0:19:02,28 0:18:47,24 4 1:12:05,5
18. 720 Huber Maximilian RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 0:17:59,13 0:19:54,60 0:19:31,48 0:20:05,57 4 1:17:30,7
19. 721 Rauch David Donau Fritzi Racing 0:18:31,60 0:19:35,36 0:20:32,85 0:21:31,50 4 1:20:11,3
20. 713 Gamperl Dominik SU Edlitz-Thomasberg-Grimmenstein 0:18:14,93 0:20:14,76 0:22:05,56 0:23:36,04 4 1:24:11,3
21. 725 Matej Vrankar CALCIT BIKE TEAM 0:20:11,09 0:50:48,31 2 1:10:59,4
22. 723 Rok Naglic KK Ravne Koroskem 0 DNS
23. 722 Vomáčko Václav REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS
24. 712 Pross Matteo Zweirad Janger Simplon 0 DNS
25. 710 Costa Julian Hai Powerbike Team Haiming 0 DNS
26. 708 Tranninger Elias Muskelkater Genesis Team 0 DNS

Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
RUNDEN-ERGEBNISLISTE
Rank Bib Name Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Laps Total

1



Junioren w

w
1. 101 Heigl Nadja SU MTB Team 0:17:17,19 0:16:52,25 0:17:19,60 0:17:04,14 4 1:08:33,2
2. 102 Hautz Luca Muskelkater Genesis Team 0:18:05,24 0:18:34,20 0:18:42,45 0:19:13,46 4 1:14:35,3
3. 103 Niederacher Franziska Team Protek 0:20:17,40 0:19:37,83 0:19:42,23 0:19:04,70 4 1:18:42,1
4. 104 Wieltschnig Julia ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC-Hermagor 0:20:32,28 0:19:39,32 0:20:16,76 0:18:25,77 4 1:18:54,1
5. 106 Vaníčková Elena REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS
6. 105 Reisenbauer Julia SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 0 DNS

Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
RUNDEN-ERGEBNISLISTE
Rank Bib Name Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Laps Total

2



Damen Elite

w
1. 53 Osl Elisabeth GHOST Factory Racing 0:15:57,64 0:15:09,64 0:15:29,52 0:15:21,51 0:15:30,14 5 1:17:28,4
2. 52 Klemencic Blaza CALCIT BIKE 0:15:58,33 0:16:02,98 0:16:23,49 0:16:24,16 0:16:17,80 5 1:21:06,7
3. 54 Huříková Tereza Specialized Racing XC 0:17:49,09 0:16:22,57 0:16:11,34 0:15:39,29 0:15:57,68 5 1:21:59,9
4. 51 Mitterbauer Lisa Team BikePark.ch Adrisport 0:16:58,40 0:17:31,73 0:17:21,23 0:18:10,37 0:17:15,71 5 1:27:17,4
5. 57 Škarnitzlová Jitka GIANT CYCLING POINT 0:17:37,74 0:19:08,96 0:18:17,94 0:18:33,49 0:18:40,81 5 1:32:18,9
6. 65 Vesela Lucie GT Bicicles Opportunity 0:18:48,03 0:18:46,98 0:19:29,57 0:19:33,55 0:19:22,71 5 1:36:00,8
7. 56 Pirzkallová Zuzana KONA CYCLING POINT 0:20:07,90 0:19:43,02 0:20:49,14 0:20:03,39 4 1:20:43,4
8. 66 Kollmann Christina Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 0:20:10,81 0:20:07,41 0:20:12,91 3 DNF
9. 55 Kuntová Vendula REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS

Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
RUNDEN-ERGEBNISLISTE
Rank Bib Name Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Laps Total

3



U23 w

w
1. 60 Putz Lena SolutionXXL 0:16:57,78 0:16:43,15 0:16:50,94 0:17:11,24 0:17:38,83 5 1:25:21,9
2. 64 Rabensteiner Lisa MTB Pro Team Colnago Sudtirol 0:17:26,64 0:17:34,43 0:17:25,87 0:18:12,30 0:17:37,98 5 1:28:17,2
3. 63 Machulková Barbora 4Ever Cyklo Bulis 0:18:29,22 0:17:41,78 0:17:32,79 0:17:17,27 0:17:37,74 5 1:28:38,8
4. 61 Zeller Viktoria RC ARBÖ ASKO Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding 0:19:23,74 0:19:24,60 0:19:53,47 0:19:50,47 4 1:18:32,2
5. 62 Göttinger Lisa URC Bikerei 0:26:28,32 0:27:16,04 0:26:59,47 3 1:20:43,8
6. 58 Kindlhofer Tina Team Inn Bike ARBÖ 0:21:16,43 1 DNF
7. 59 Maláriková Michaela Ski-Bike Sportmed Bratislava 0 DNS

Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
RUNDEN-ERGEBNISLISTE
Rank Bib Name Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Laps Total

4



U23 m

m
1. 600 Raggl Gregor Ötztal Scott Racing Team 0:13:02,93 0:12:42,69 0:13:04,91 0:13:16,35 0:13:09,11 0:13:14,89 0:13:26,66 7 1:31:57,5
2. 613 Mick Christoph KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 0:13:19,89 0:13:01,95 0:13:15,25 0:13:30,47 0:13:37,29 0:13:30,56 0:13:45,42 7 1:34:00,8
3. 608 Preiss Markus RC ASVÖ Volkanksbank Birkfeld 0:13:02,30 0:16:24,18 0:13:48,39 0:13:13,53 0:13:22,74 0:13:49,52 0:13:44,56 7 1:37:25,2
4. 629 Wetzelberger Philipp RC Friedberg-Pinggau 0:14:25,93 0:13:51,21 0:14:01,94 0:14:09,78 0:14:10,22 0:14:18,84 0:14:26,56 7 1:39:24,5
5. 616 Costa Fabian Hai Powerbike Team Haiming 0:14:13,40 0:14:22,08 0:14:43,32 0:14:29,64 0:14:15,35 0:13:59,11 0:14:22,45 7 1:40:25,3
6. 606 Urban Ferenčak CALCIT BIKE TEAM 0:15:18,16 0:14:28,40 0:14:01,57 0:14:00,20 0:14:14,69 0:14:17,00 0:14:34,26 7 1:40:54,3
7. 647 Lami Frantisek Slovak National Team 0:15:37,89 0:14:24,26 0:14:58,57 0:14:02,17 0:13:58,17 0:14:18,41 0:14:18,00 7 1:41:37,4
8. 609 Rok Korošec CALCIT BIKE TEAM 0:14:42,26 0:15:21,51 0:14:58,04 0:14:41,10 0:14:50,97 0:14:59,97 0:15:11,04 7 1:44:44,9
9. 642 Kaufmann Lukas Muskelkater Genesis Team 0:14:39,36 0:15:27,01 0:15:27,55 0:15:02,88 0:14:49,47 0:15:22,90 0:15:31,19 7 1:46:20,3
10. 638 Gantner Roland URC Lassnitzhöhe 0:15:25,43 0:15:00,26 0:14:36,79 0:14:54,88 0:15:14,38 0:15:37,92 0:16:25,01 7 1:47:14,6
11. 618 Scherer Julian The Austrian Musketeers 0:15:20,65 0:14:58,76 0:15:41,57 0:16:05,13 0:15:58,49 0:15:25,18 6 1:33:29,8
12. 631 Bulis Roman 4Ever Cyklobulis 0:15:20,19 0:15:27,15 0:15:14,56 0:15:39,73 0:16:03,18 0:16:30,19 6 1:34:15,0
13. 634 Damek Milan caffenannini.cz CyclingMTBteam 0:15:38,22 0:16:21,67 0:15:21,52 0:15:46,87 0:17:00,62 0:15:45,41 6 1:35:54,3
14. 637 Ernst Johannes WSA Greenteam Kaindorf 0:16:39,57 0:15:42,57 0:16:21,91 0:16:28,03 0:15:55,19 0:15:58,82 6 1:37:06,1
15. 639 Hochmüller Stephan Radclub Arbö Griffen 0:15:01,51 0:15:01,18 0:14:58,69 0:15:02,75 0:18:48,81 0:20:32,82 6 1:39:25,7
16. 620 Heigl Philipp Sportunion MTB-Team 0:16:07,12 0:17:24,08 0:20:30,67 0:18:09,25 0:18:57,10 0:16:53,68 6 1:48:01,9
17. 644 Traussner Gerald RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 0:18:30,23 0:20:20,82 0:18:44,89 0:18:53,20 0:19:02,48 5 1:35:31,6
18. 646 Visnosky Tomas PRO efect 0:14:57,17 0:16:25,40 0:15:26,97 0:15:03,47 4 DNF
19. 633 Lukeš Daniel REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS
20. 625 Bohata Tomáš REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS
21. 619 Polansek Eric RSC Mc Donalds Klopeiner See 0 DNS

Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
RUNDEN-ERGEBNISLISTE
Rank Bib Name Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Laps Total

5



Herren Elite

m
1. 3 Gehbauer Alexander TX Active Bianchi 0:12:23,36 0:11:55,48 0:12:06,10 0:12:14,55 0:12:20,14 0:12:09,87 0:12:20,52 0:12:21,19 8 1:37:51,2
2. 18 Soukup Christoph HITEC Team 0:12:31,27 0:11:48,57 0:12:09,97 0:12:10,72 0:12:19,55 0:12:23,39 0:12:19,21 0:12:15,76 8 1:37:58,4
3. 1 Markt Karl Ötztal Scott Racing Team 0:13:01,94 0:12:23,21 0:11:52,08 0:12:48,79 0:12:26,61 0:12:15,76 0:12:19,92 0:12:27,85 8 1:39:36,1
4. 22 Skarnitzl Jan Sram Rubena Trek 0:12:38,71 0:12:14,37 0:12:16,65 0:12:30,12 0:12:44,82 0:12:33,13 0:12:40,08 0:12:08,02 8 1:39:45,9
5. 2 Cink Ondrej MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 0:12:24,86 0:11:54,68 0:12:07,06 0:12:27,18 0:12:06,84 0:12:42,07 0:13:07,42 0:13:02,81 8 1:39:52,9
6. 4 Hochenwarter Uwe FOCUS XC TEAM 0:12:26,16 0:12:26,37 0:12:17,76 0:12:29,76 0:12:51,28 0:12:47,32 0:12:37,35 0:12:32,33 8 1:40:28,3
7. 5 PARTI András WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 0:13:00,61 0:12:25,18 0:12:39,13 0:12:48,24 0:12:43,73 0:12:40,83 0:12:19,56 0:12:31,81 8 1:41:09,1
8. 25 Lami Michal Slovak National Team 0:13:00,33 0:12:26,24 0:12:37,74 0:12:48,48 0:12:43,73 0:12:41,04 0:12:27,66 0:12:54,09 8 1:41:39,3
9. 8 Eberl Filip REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0:13:02,74 0:12:29,58 0:12:39,55 0:12:51,25 0:13:01,08 0:12:53,54 0:13:04,95 0:13:20,22 8 1:43:22,9
10. 10 Scheiber Simon Ötztal Scott Racing Team 0:13:03,80 0:13:16,26 0:13:04,61 0:13:07,70 0:13:02,98 0:13:08,58 0:12:50,94 0:13:15,27 8 1:44:50,1
11. 6 JUHÁSZ Zsolt WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 0:13:07,18 0:12:54,39 0:12:49,21 0:12:50,77 0:13:10,08 0:13:21,22 0:13:22,59 0:13:37,11 8 1:45:12,5
12. 9 Haring Martin CK Banská Bystrica 0:13:39,38 0:13:18,20 0:13:11,93 0:13:04,15 0:13:16,80 0:13:22,35 0:13:13,12 0:13:44,95 8 1:46:50,9
13. 11 Szatmáry András WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 0:13:43,89 0:14:07,83 0:13:33,46 0:13:39,86 0:13:57,71 0:14:06,34 0:14:30,34 0:15:16,79 8 1:52:56,2
14. 17 Zöger Manfred Picher Racing Team 0:14:09,21 0:14:02,38 0:14:06,44 0:14:10,23 0:14:22,51 0:14:03,51 0:13:47,73 7 1:38:42,0
15. 20 Řehák Vít REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0:13:54,90 0:13:49,78 0:13:51,37 0:14:17,15 0:14:29,56 0:14:30,49 0:15:05,73 7 1:39:59,0
16. 14 Boštjan Hribovšek CALCIT BIKE TEAM 0:14:39,32 0:14:12,77 0:14:28,32 0:13:55,66 0:14:33,58 0:14:25,00 0:14:10,51 7 1:40:25,1
17. 7 TURK Filip BBK Sismis Samobor 0:14:19,56 0:14:23,67 0:14:20,48 0:14:11,50 0:14:21,69 0:14:29,58 0:15:58,77 7 1:42:05,2
18. 21 Hochmüller Christoph Radclub Arbö Griffen 0:15:18,80 0:14:54,07 0:15:13,58 0:18:15,68 0:16:36,71 0:15:38,82 0:15:42,22 7 1:51:39,9
19. 16 Csielka Márk WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 0:13:49,23 0:13:53,57 0:14:33,29 0:14:40,24 0:16:27,25 5 DNF
20. 24 Vobecky Zdenek ELEVEN RUBENA TEST TEAM 0:13:53,93 0:14:57,39 0:13:56,72 3 DNF
21. 23 Vigh Zoltán WABERER'S AREUS CUBE MTB TEAM 0:14:26,66 0:14:42,32 2 DNF
22. 19 Grick Matthias Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 0 DNS
23. 15 Pliem Manuel Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 0 DNS
24. 13 Pernsteiner Hermann Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 0 DNS
25. 12 Paprstka Tomas REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 0 DNS

Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2013
RUNDEN-ERGEBNISLISTE
Rank Bib Name Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Laps Total

6


